Gynecology  Operation Table  -  2A09
We, Advin Health care Offers of Gynaecology Operation Table with international quality
standards. Gynaecology operating table are designed to provide accurate positioning with an
easy electrical operation. These tables are ideal for use in all the major surgical process that
requires precision. We offer Gynaecology operating table in different models based on the
requirements of the clients.
Advanced Features:
 Functional, versatile, Flexibility and precision

 Endo Trainer Scissor
Product Code:
Product Type Code
Pulmonary Endo Trainer PC/Laptop 16C01AA
Pulmonary Endo Trainer TV 16C01AB
Pelvic Endotrainer Set – 16C02
Advin Health Care manufacturer Pelvic Endo Trainer with international quality Standards.
Pulmonary Endotrainer also known as laparoscopic virtual reality simulator. Pelvic Virtual
Endo Trainer gives feeling like actual Gynaecology procedure to doctors.
It has designed & developed to give the picture as true as laparoscopic camera,without
regular laparoscopic video camera,Light source,Telescope & Fiber optic cable. It has 2 to 5
Holes for Instrument and Laparoscope.
Three virtual trocars provided to introduce the telescope and hand instrument. CCD Camera
is connected at the end of the telescopic rod, which goves vision of virtual laparoscopy.
Video output is connected with Monitor/Television system and gives accurate color vision.
Advanced Features:
 No need for camera, Light source, Telescope & Fiber optic
cable
 Highly Durable
 Provides accurate vision
 Users Friendly
 SET includes:
 Endo Trainer Blunt Grasper Instrument
 Endo Trainer Maryland Instrument
 Endo Trainer Needle Holder
 Endo Trainer Scissor
Product Code:
Product Type Code
PC / Laptop Pelvic Endo Trainer PC/Laptop 16C02AA
Pelvic Endo Trainer TV 16C02AB
Hysteroscopy Irrigation Pump – 14A04
Advin Health Care Manufacturer Irrigation Pump during Endoscopic procedures. Advin
Irrigation Pump use in urology Surgery, Arhtroscopy, & laparoscopy ETC. The irrigation
pump is designed according to the clinical experiment and is suitable for hysteroscope and

 Allows greater flexibility
Product Code:
Product Type Code
Uterine Manipulator  Mangeshkar 16N0501
Uterine Manipulator  Storz Type 16N0502
Uterine Manipulator  Marwa 16N0503
Uterine Manipulator  Tintara 16N0504
Uterine Manipulator  V- Type 16N0505
Uterine Manipulator  with Die Injector 16N0506
Uterine Manipulator  HOHL 16N0507
Uterine Manipulator Cohen Type 16N0508
Lonestar Retractor-  16N06
Lonestar Retractor set for wide range of gynecology surgery. The Lone Star Retractor
System is comprised of a variety of self-retaining, adjustable retractors which offer superior
access and visualization across a wide range of surgical applications. From Gynecologists to
Otolaryngologists, surgeons across the world consider Lone Star a “must have” product
within their OR.
Advanced Features:
 Superior Quality
 Easy to use
 Cost-effective
 Reusable
 High performance
Product Code:
Product Size Code
Lone star Retractor   Square Type 16N06AA
Lone Star Retractor  Oval Type 16N06AB
Omni Retractor - 16N07
Omni Retractor is Table-mounted surgical retraction offers hands-free access to the
operative site. The Omni retractor gives hospitals the flexibility to use the same basic
system in a variety of procedures while offering surgeons the latest in technology.